
Tuesday, November 13Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30
p-m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| ZB a caraeaete m.6.0 a.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session8.0
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Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Nimble Fingers
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Son of Porthos
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Whistle While You Work
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)Lunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Music to, Charm
Focus on Films
Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
3.0, A Woman in Love
Popular Concert
Hawaiian Spotlight
Christmas Shopping Reporter
Musicians Parade
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Daily Diary
The Olympic Flame
The Anderson Familyit’s in the Bag
Not tor Publication
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Random Harvest of Records
Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)
The Man from Maloba
On the Beat
Sweet and Sentimental
Close down
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1Bsie
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Falien Angel
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy
p.m. Christmas Gift Session
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Orchestral Interlude
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
3.0, A Woman ‘n Love
Afternoon Variety
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:

Destination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME

o Dinner Music
0 Georges Guétary5 Dick Hyman Trio
it] The Olympic Flame
0 The High and the Mighty
. 0 it’s In the Ba
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Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Vil Tell You a Tale
Famous Trials
Pete Seeger
Top Tunes of 1945

O- In Reverent Mood
5 Soft and Soothing
0 The Man from Maloba
.45 Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
QO For the Hutt Valley
Q Close downFOOD
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featuring at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt andCalifornian Sojourn
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Calling School ChildrenAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic While You Work

/

Ceoctor Paul :

Second Fiddle ;

Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), fea-
ing at 3.0, A Woman in Love
Melodies and Memories
Here’s to Romance /

Peggy Lee
Dizzy Fingers
Danny and Bing
Gay’s the Word
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Five Smith Brothers
Best Sellers
The Olympic FlameThe Hardy FamilyIt’s in the Bag
Gems from Opera
Famous Trials
Supper MusicCurtain Call
The Man from Maloba
Nat ‘King’ Cole Trio
Sydenham is on the Air (Maureen
g)
Cheerful Earfuls
Close down

HAMILTON
1310 ke. 229 m.

.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)Out of the Dark
David’s Children
Foxglove Street
The Draycotts
Mid Morning Moods
Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
p.m. Lunch Music
Rowan Lodge
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Bettio Loe),

3. 0 Artists Various
3.30 The Layton Story
4. 0 Concert Artists
4.45 On the Lighter Side
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse
5.15 Tea Dance
5 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Rhythm
$.30 Popular Vocalists6.46 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-
pared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. Meat Pro-
ducers Board Schedule of Prices
: The Queen’s Men
7.30 Starlight Theatre
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Musitime
8.45 Glenn Miller’s Orchestra9.0 Famous Trials
9.33 Cabaret Style
10. 0 Late Night Variety |

10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
820 ke. 366 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session6. 0
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 World Concert Orchestra
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
41. 0 World Variety
41.30 Popular Instrumentalists
11.45 Children’s Choirs
12. 0 Lunch Music
.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
45 Trios and Quartets :
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Narcissus
Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
Tenor Time :
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Orchestral Marches
Music from the Films
Comic Crts
Second Fiddle
In Strict TempoFun with Mel Blanc
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
The Olympic Flame
Horatio Hornblower
It’s in the Bag
Brightest and Best on RecordYou Be the Judge
John Turner’s Family
Concert Hall
Ella FitzgeraldBilly May’s Orchestra
Close down

4ZB won tem
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell!
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 In This My Life10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Melodious Moments11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Calling Christmas Shoppers(Marie Jones)1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Light Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song5. 0 Light and Lively

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Time Tunes30 Accordion Revels45 Melody Lane0 The Olympic Fiame
me
Rick O’Shea

30 it’s In the BagFamous Secrets
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Linger Awhile
Recent Releases
Organ InterludeThe Man from MalobaAccent on the Artist
Nocturne for Night OwlsClose down
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6. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Ferko String Band
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.145 Simon Mystery
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 My Other Love
11. 0 Continentale
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuringat 3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert4.0 Robert Maxwell (harp) and EddiePeabody (banjo).20 South Sea Serenades4.40 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)5. 0 Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn'sCurse
5 Mambo Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songtime: Patrice Munsel
The Melachrino Strings

6 Songs that Sold a Million7 Starlight Theatre7 Speed Car
8 1956 Mobil Song Quest: PalmerstonNorth District Final
8.30 The Hunted One9.0
9
1
1
1

27 PALMERSTON Nth,
0
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The Joker (last broadcast).30 Brass and Military Bands
QO The Crew Cuts
Swingtime

0.
0.15
0.30 Close down
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aspopular;but G
theresnothing

quiteasgood,quite
a5nice asSalisbury SAitnig;

Shefajncue

Tongues Yes,weIl
keeptoSalisbury,please SETonIuK

OF ALL THE MEAT
SzzisBuv SOLD READY To EAT

THERE'S NONE AS NICE
SHEEPTOnGUES ASSALISBURY!
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